
 

Figure 24A. Sulfur in dry weight from largemouth bass (LMB; Micropterus salmoides), blue catfish (CAT; 
Ictalurus furcatus), and striped mullet (MUL; Mugil cephalus) collected from Davis Pond postdiversion 

sites from December 2007 through February 2009. 

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36

To
ta

l S
ul

fu
r (

µ
g/

g)
 d

w
Sulfur 

Lake Cataouatche Lake SalvadorBayou CoubaMississippi River

LMB
CAT
MUL


